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(Representor numbersin left hand margin)

23
25
70

71
74
79
80
86
101
109

169
170

179

182
185
192

194

195
202

304
342

John D Anderson
Simon Boon
Alan Elsegood
Stephen Ellams
Stephen Ellams
Neil Varley

Ruth Batterley
Rachael A. Bust
Robert Finnigan
John Finnigan
Joe Isle

Glenn & Helen
Miller

Tony Emmott
Michelle Holland
Peter Vernon
Andrew Carter
Councillor Martin
Love

Stephen Kelly
Michelle Ward
Councillor David
Heseltine
Barbara Hartley
Councillor Dale
Smith

Menston Community Association
Wharfedale & Airedale Review Development

Wilsden Parish Council

The Coal Authority

Morley Borough Independent Group
Tong & Fulneck Valley Association

llkley Design Statement Group
Addingham Parish Council

Leeds City Council / Leader of Conservative Group
CBMDC Green Group

Tong Village Community Association

CBMDC

CBMDC

SDS Land Ltd




356
360
364
375
376
380
384
389
390

492
519

55
111
116
118
119
121
129
130

135
157

159
160
394
396

397
400

401
402

Graeme Tiffany
Ann Peacock
Graham Peacock
Colin Macdonald
Philip Moore
Gordon Dey
Andy Stuart

lan Holdgate
Thomas Smith
Matthew Twigger
Councillor Janette
Sunderland
Michael Baldwin
Sue Hunter
Helen Kidman

Alan Scott
Norma Scott
Lindsey Wharmby
Mark Lane
Councillor David
Blackburn
Catriona Hanson
Councillor Simon
Cooke

Helen Kidman
Kay Kirkham
Andrew Wood
Jonathan
Dunbavin
Richard Irving
Richard Irving
Jeff McQuillan
Richard Irving

Pudsey Pacers Running Club

Menston Action Group

CBMDC Liberal Democrats Group

Wharfedale Friends of the Earth
Addingham Civic Society
llkley Civic Society

Ilkley Grammar School

Leeds City Council

Menston Parish Council
CBMDC Conservative Group

Harden Parish Council
Yorkshire Greenspace Alliance
Barratt David Wilson Homes

Mr Bruce Bannister
CFK

Nicola Tangi & Jeffrey Rothery

DPP

CPRE West Yorkshire
ID Planning

ID Planning
ID Planning

ID Planning




405
406
412
413
415
417
430
435
439
440
447

455
456
458
467

472
473
483
484
489

494

495
517

523

Hilary Boon
Susan Lewis
John Finnigan
Bryan Rollason
Phil Brock

lan Riley

Colin Burnett
Lisa Allison
Matthew Binns
Paul Barratt
Clive Brook

Barbara Thomas
Hilary Finnigan
John Inskip
Elizabeth
Winterburn

ClIr Anne Gillian
Hawkesworth
Barbara Cussons
Terence Brown
Shelley Coffey
Chris Darley

Councillor Simon
Cooke

Chris Darley
Justin Cove

Richard Pinchbeck

Glademan Estates Ltd
Tong & Fulneck Valley Association
Aviva Investors Pensions Limited

David Hill
David Hill LLP

Barratt and David Wilson Homes, Miller Homes, Redrow Homes, Skipton Properties and
Taylor Wimpey UK

Ben Rhydding Green Belt Protection Group

CBMDC

Greenhill Action Group

Martree Developments

CEG Land Promotions Ltd; Persimmon Homes (West Yorkshire); Barratt David Wilsdon
Homes - Yorkshire West Division, Redrow Homes

CBMDC

CEG Land Promotions Ltd
Countryside Properties

George Wright

White Young Green
Burnett Planning

Walton & Co

Johnson Brook Planning&
Development Ltd

Rural Solutions

Nathaniel Lichfield &
Partners

Nexus Planning Ltd




